
















2007 Regular Board Meeting Schedule (Proposed) 
 
All meetings of the Law Enforcement Officers’ and Fire Fighters’ Plan 2 
Retirement Board will be held in the Boardroom of the Washington State 
Investment Board located at 2100 Evergreen Park Drive S.W. in Olympia, 
Washington from 9:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 

♦ Wednesday, January 24, 2007 

♦ Wednesday, February 28, 2007 

♦ Wednesday, March 28, 2007 

♦ Wednesday, April 25, 2007 

♦ Tuesday, May 15, 2007 or Wednesday, May 30, 2007 

♦ Tuesday, June 19, 2007 

♦ Wednesday, July 25, 2007 

♦ Wednesday, August 22, 2007 

♦ Wednesday, September 26, 2007 

♦ Wednesday, October 28, 2007 

♦ Wednesday, November 28, 2007  

♦ Wednesday, December 18, 2007 
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